
For Rent

801 4028 Knight Street Vancouver BC Canada -

801 4028 Knight Street

$2250/Month

Strata unit/property details

Country CA

PROPERTY DETAILS

Beds 1 Beds

Baths 1 Baths

Sleeps 2 Sleeps

Area 633 sqft

Property
Type

Strata
unit/property

Parking

Storage

Pet Policy

INCLUDED UTILITIES

Parking:

CONTACT AGENT

Agent
Email: 
Ph: 

Page 1 / 6



Page 2 / 6



Page 3 / 6



PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 801 4028 Knight Street Vancouver BC Canada

 

TO BOOK A SHOWING:
1. Go to https://forrent.bolldpm.com/
2. Find the property from the list
3. Click the 'Schedule a Showing' button
4. Choose from the posted date and select your preferred showing type
5. Click 'Request' to submit completely

 

PROPERTY FEATURES:
- 1 Bedroom
- 1 Bathroom

- Utilities are not included

- 633 Sq Ft

 

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:

The Euro 1 Bedroom Homes offer the most efficient use of design and layout after researching Europe best architects.
Stainless steel appliances, 9 foot ceilings, high gloss European style cabinetry, modern wood laminate floors though out.
You will be impressed with their unbelievable layout and fine finishings.

 

NO PETS/NO SMOKING

AVAILABILITY: NOW!!

 

 

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

Spacious 1 BR in  the quiet inner courtyard at King Edward Village in desirable Kensington-Cedar Cottage. This homehas
been meticulously maintained & has O/H ceilings, an open & efficient layout with no wasted space. There is plenty of
storage in the kitchen, bdrm walkthrough closet & in-suite storage rm. Features upgraded engineered wood floors, granite
counters, full size washer/dryer, 1 secured parking & 1 storage locker. Enjoy living in a solidly built concrete building witha
proactive strata & exercise facility. You will love the convenience of living steps to Save On Foods, the public library,
banks & restaurants. Centrally located to downtown Vancouver, Metrotown & Richmond.

 

NEARBY SCHOOLS

Queen Alexandra Elementary

Tye Elementary School

Glad Stone Secondary school

 

NEARBY RESTAURANTS

-White Spot KingsWay
-Social

-B House Restaurant 

-The Tpper Restaurant

 

**Please arrive early to the showing as it is a group showing and we go into the property at the exact time it was
scheduled for. If you are late the leasing agent will not be able to show you the property. If you are running late, or cannot
make the showing please call to speak with a representative.**

 

Bolld Real Estate Management is a professional management company. We require that all applicants provide us with up
to date and accurate information. We want to work with each applicant on getting their application approved and they
should meet these requirements:

 

-Monthly salary must be 2.5x of the rental rate of the property

-Consent will be requested for a credit check

-Positive references from your previous landlords and employers

-Proof of savings if you are self-employed

-Proof of ownership if you own your previous home

TERMS:
- Minimum 12-month lease
- 1/2 months rent deposit
- Tenant's insurance is a must
- Consent is requested for a credit check

 

Maximum occupancy 2 person per bedroom

PROFESSIONALLY MANAGED BY:
Bolld Real Estate Management
B - 2127 Granville Street
Vancouver BC

W: https://forrent.bolldpm.com/
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Property photos
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